

CHEESE CHEDDAR 300 / 6KG

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

New Zealand Cheddar Cheese in wrap made from home compostable films. The films are composed of renewable sugarcane and wood cellulose. They are certified home compostable by OK Home Compost.

APPLICATIONS

- Airline and other travel catering
- Hotel buffet, room and turn down service
- School and other packed lunches
- Retail

RECOMMENDED STORAGE & SHELF LIFE

- 12 months frozen from "Manufacturing Date"
- Store frozen up to "Best Before"
- Store frozen for as long as possible whilst in distribution chain
- Thaw at 2-4°C (3 days for pallet, 12 hrs for carton)
- When chilled use within 2 months.

LABELLING

Country regulations for product labelling vary. Canary Enterprises Ltd advises customers that they need to check local regulations to determine the correct labelling of this product.

ALLERGENS

Contains: Milk.

COMPLIANCE

- Meets Codex requirements for cheese
<http://www.fao.org/fao-who-codexalimentarius/en/>
- Meets Halal requirements.

TYPICAL DIMENSIONS & PACKING INFORMATION

Weight per carton (kg)	6
Pieces per pack (min)	300
Cheese Width (mm) approx.	37
Cheese Length (mm) approx.	54
Cheese Height (mm) approx.	10
Cartons per layer	12
Cartons per pallet	72

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (Per 100g)

Energy	1746 kJ
Fat, total	36.2 g
- saturated	21.7 g
Protein	22.7 g
Carbohydrate,	
- total	<0.1 g
- sugars	0 g
Sodium	712 mg

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS INFORMATION

Listeria. monocytogenes	Not Detected/125g
Salmonella	Not Detected/125g
Staphylococcus aureus	<100
Coliforms	<100
Escherichia coli	<100
Bacillus Cereus	<100
Clostridium Perfringens	<100
Foreign Matter	Absent

All product is tested in an MPI certified Dairy Laboratory

INGREDIENTS

Pasteurised **Milk**, Salt, Cultures, Enzyme

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

Product of New Zealand

DIETARY SUITABILITY

Halal certified
Vegetarian suitable

